Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weil3 Harpen (4010610)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Gerther Str. 225 - 227, 44805 Bochum
T 0234/233812F 02 34/9 25 01 93 inffo@tcbwharpen.de

Hallenadresse
Gerther Str. 225 - 227, 44805 Bochum
T 0175 6226933 tennishalle@tcbwharpen.de

Sportwart/in
Veldhuis, Heidi Maria
T 0173 476 36 91 sportwart@tcbwharpen.de

Jugendwart/in

Huse, Sven
T 0157 36802913 sven.huse@gmx.de
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Herren 70 4er 1 | Ruhr-Lippe-Liga
MF: Ulrich Schulz; T 0234 504399
m 01603066616; u_s49@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Jendreizik, Udo
Schneider, Klaus
Schulz, Ulrich
Kulage, Bernhard
Engelbracht, Rainer
(SG mit TC Gerthe)
Kuester, Kurt
Berg, Wolfgang
Meier, Fredi
Schirmann, Norbert
10 Peika, Dietmar
11 Krentz, Wilhelm
(SG mit TC Gerthe)
12 Freiberg, Hans-Joachim
13 Priebe, Klaus
14 Schiiler, Fred
(SG mit TC Gerthe)
15 Becker, Wilhelm
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ID-Nr.

15001368
14601659
14901727
15100675
14001268

15202024
14700026
14801947
14800972
14902197
14501201

15100730
15001234
14301593

14900671

LK DR-Sen.
LK14,9
LK15,8
LK16,1
LK16,2
LK16,5

LK16,6
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